
Hempstead Ladycat Soccer
2018-2019

DATE OPPONENT SITE TIME
JANUARY

FEBRUARY

MARCH

8
11
15

17,18,19
22
25
29

1
5
8
12
15
19
22
26

1
5
8
11

Columbus
Sealy

El Campo

New Waverly
Cleveland Tournament

* Smithville
* Bellville

Madisonville

* La Grange
* Giddings

* Caldwell
* Navasota
* Smithville
* Bellville

BYE

* Giddings
* La Grange
* Caldwell

*** Navasota

HOME
HOME
AWAY
AWAY
HOME
AWAY
HOME

AWAY
HOME
HOME
AWAY
AWAY
HOME
AWAY

AWAY
AWAY
HOME
HOME

5:00
5:00
5:00
TBD
5:00
5:00
5:00

5:00
5:00
5:00
5:00
5:00
7:00
7:00

7:00
7:00
7:00
7:00

*District
***Senior Night

Head Coach: Freddy Arteaga
Assistant Coach: Karen Toliver Principal: John Starling

Athletic Director: Bobby Spain

Superintendent: Angela Gutsch

Girls Cordinator: Christine Herbert


